Bachelor of Engineering in Biomedical Engineering
Course Short Code

BMEDI

Course Year

4

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

K IMPORTANT MESSAGE %

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

skkskskkokskkokk

Core Modules

Year Long

MM588 |Project Planning & Research 7.5 Credit

Semester 1

MM410 |INTRA 2 22.5 Cred

Semester 2


https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/117776

MM413

MM499

MM485

MM498

EE507

Biomaterials & Processing Technology
Surgical Device Technology
Operations Research Methods
Rehabilitation Engineering

Enterpreneurship for Engineers

5 Credits

5 Credits

7.5 Credits

5 Credits

7.5 Credits

Last Updated 31st May 2023



