Bachelor of Engineering in Biomedical Engineering Course Short Code BMEDI Course Year

4

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

Core Modules

Year Long

MM588	Project Planning & Research	7.5 Credits

Semester 1

MM410	INTRA 2	22.5 Credi

Semester 2

MM413	Biomaterials & Processing Technology	5 Credits
MM499	Surgical Device Technology	5 Credits
MM485	Operations Research Methods	7.5 Credits
MM498	Rehabilitation Engineering	5 Credits
EE507	Enterpreneurship for Engineers	7.5 Credits

Last Updated 31st May 2023